
                                         Husky Invitational
                  Tower Ridge County Recreational Area - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           August 31, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7748  Will Pongonis                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           15:56.1  5:08 
      2    2 7887  Theodore Pennycook            11  Hudson                        16:36.2  5:21 
      3    3 7886  Ryan Keller                   10  Hudson                        16:37.0  5:21 
      4    4 7890  Zachery Waterman              12  Hudson                        16:42.5  5:23 
      5    5 8031  Owen Lencki                   12  Waupaca                       16:48.1  5:25 
      6    6 8017  Carter Kucko                  11  Rice Lake                     17:03.1  5:30 
      7    7 7916  Grant Burns                   12  Menomonie                     17:12.2  5:33 
      8    8 7888  Jager Ruedebusch              12  Hudson                        17:23.3  5:36 
      9    9 7926  Evan Olson                    10  Menomonie                     17:35.0  5:40 
     10   10 7658  Cole Gilles                   10  Chippewa Falls                17:35.2  5:40 
     11   11 7932  Logan Topper                   9  Menomonie                     17:36.8  5:41 
     12   12 7862  Matthew Hoff                  10  Holmen                        17:39.2  5:41 
     13   13 7723  Luke Beeksma                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           17:40.5  5:42 
     14   14 7998  Bryce McDonald                 9  Osceola                       17:42.8  5:43 
     15   15 7970  Tae Herron                    11  New Richmond                  17:43.8  5:43 
     16   16 7919  Peter Cimino                  12  Menomonie                     17:47.0  5:44 
     17   17 7915  Ben Bowman                    12  Menomonie                     17:55.3  5:47 
     18   18 7971  Jack Hughes                   11  New Richmond                  17:58.3  5:48 
     19   19 7865  Josiah Kulmaczewski           11  Holmen                        18:02.7  5:49 
     20   20 7690  Connor Davidson               11  Durand                        18:04.3  5:49 
     21   21 8001  Kaden Tinney                  12  Osceola                       18:06.0  5:50 
     22   22 7928  Owen Pelzel                   10  Menomonie                     18:11.5  5:52 
     23   23 7867  Spencer Lowman                11  Holmen                        18:15.6  5:53 
     24   24 7889  Ethan Swanson                 11  Hudson                        18:18.5  5:54 
     25   25 7816  Dominic Santine               11  Eau Claire Regis              18:20.9  5:55 
     26   26 7625  Jude Kane                     12  Altoona                       18:28.6  5:57 
     27   27 7872  Jon Rosenow                   12  Holmen                        18:31.5  5:58 
     28   28 7780  Gabe Dunn                     11  Eau Claire North              18:33.7  5:59 
     29   29 7757  Noah Sylvester                11  Eau Claire Memorial           18:34.8  5:59 
     30   30 7930  Luke Ray                      11  Menomonie                     18:37.5  6:00 
     31   31 7885  Sy Ebben                      11  Hudson                        18:38.9  6:01 
     32      7936  Noah Winder                   10  Menomonie                     18:43.6  6:02 
     33   32 7753  Jackson Seibel                10  Eau Claire Memorial           18:46.6  6:03 
     34   33 7626  Drew Kretz                    10  Altoona                       18:50.0  6:04 
     35   34 7689  Alex Brantner                 11  Durand                        18:50.1  6:04 
     36   35 8020  Austin Prince                 11  Rice Lake                     18:50.8  6:04 
     37   36 8033  Gus Olson                     11  Waupaca                       18:51.4  6:05 
     38   37 7744  Henry Miller                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           18:55.0  6:06 
     39   38 7869  Hudson Moss                    9  Holmen                        18:56.9  6:06 
     40   39 7628  Ethan Michels                 11  Altoona                       19:04.5  6:09 
     41   40 8000  Everett Sauve                 10  Osceola                       19:06.6  6:10 
     42   41 7632  Isaac Vircks                  11  Altoona                       19:10.3  6:11 
     43   42 7866  Rex Lancaster                  9  Holmen                        19:11.0  6:11 
     44   43 7884  Ben Davis                     11  Hudson                        19:11.9  6:11 
     45   44 8002  Archer Utke                   11  Osceola                       19:14.1  6:12 
     46   45 7727  Shane Condit                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           19:14.3  6:12 
     47   46 7728  Harrison Dallman              12  Eau Claire Memorial           19:14.8  6:12 
     48      7759  Jack Whatley                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           19:19.3  6:14 
     49      6181  Logan Coleman                 12  Hudson                        19:22.2  6:15 
     50   47 7881  Dylan Whiteaker               12  Holmen                        19:23.4  6:15 
     51   48 7781  Ryan Firari                   10  Eau Claire North              19:24.4  6:15 
     52   49 7999  Landon Peterson                9  Osceola                       19:32.6  6:18 
     53   50 7630  Solomon Simao                 12  Altoona                       19:35.5  6:19 
     54   51 7777  Benjamin Daniels              12  Eau Claire North              19:40.3  6:20 
     55   52 7657  Henry Fish                    10  Chippewa Falls                19:41.7  6:21 
     56   53 7984  Nathan Westmoreland           12  New Richmond                  19:44.9  6:22 
     57      7856  Landon Baardseth              11  Holmen                        19:45.4  6:22 
     58   54 7942  Arthur Mathis                 10  Mondovi                       19:47.1  6:23 
     59   55 7975  Carter Larson                 10  New Richmond                  19:48.8  6:23 
     60   56 7962  Hayden Balduc                 12  New Richmond                  19:48.9  6:23 
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     61   57 8018  Peter Montgomery              12  Rice Lake                     19:50.5  6:24 
     62   58 7978  Ethan Perez Mora               9  New Richmond                  19:56.5  6:26 
     63   59 7973  Luke Kamish                   12  New Richmond                  20:00.1  6:27 
     64   60 7662  Austin Kruger                 12  Chippewa Falls                20:00.6  6:27 
     65   61 7675  Micah Uttecht                 11  Chippewa Falls                20:10.8  6:30 
     66   62 7814  Mark Patchin                   9  Eau Claire Regis              20:28.8  6:36 
     67   63 7676  Kadyn Voigt                   11  Chippewa Falls                20:29.8  6:36 
     68   64 7665  Evan Mast                     10  Chippewa Falls                20:55.4  6:45 
     69   65 7830  Keston Niven                   9  Elk Mound                     20:58.7  6:46 
     70   66 8032  Aj Nimmer                     12  Waupaca                       21:01.8  6:47 
     71   67 7944  Quin Sandberg                 10  Mondovi                       21:14.1  6:51 
     72   68 7796  Jayden Schultz                10  Eau Claire North              21:17.0  6:52 
     73   69 7787  Aiden Knudtson                11  Eau Claire North              21:22.8  6:53 
     74   70 7811  Austin Bollman                 9  Eau Claire Regis              21:26.2  6:54 
     75   71 8015  Jacob Jondreau                12  Rice Lake                     21:30.8  6:56 
     76   72 7997  Chase Klein                   11  Osceola                       21:32.4  6:56 
     77   73 7826  Hudson Banazac                10  Elk Mound                     21:42.5  7:00 
     78   74 8013  Porter Corbin                 10  Rice Lake                     21:46.3  7:01 
     79   75 7829  Blake Niska                   10  Elk Mound                     21:51.3  7:03 
     80   76 7654  Cooper Buckley                12  Chippewa Falls                21:52.5  7:03 
     81   77 8019  Simon Naiberg                 12  Rice Lake                     21:53.6  7:03 
     82   78 7825  Dalton Banaszak               11  Elk Mound                     21:56.1  7:04 
     83   79 7939  Jaxon Cooke                   12  Mondovi                       22:21.0  7:12 
     84   80 7792  Charlie Nugent                11  Eau Claire North              22:24.8  7:13 
     85   81 7797  Spencer Ward                  12  Eau Claire North              22:37.6  7:17 
     86   82 7812  Holden Caporusso              12  Eau Claire Regis              22:37.6  7:17 
     87   83 7815  Keelan Reid                    9  Eau Claire Regis              22:38.6  7:18 
     88      7666  Mathias Miller                12  Chippewa Falls                22:40.7  7:18 
     89   84 8036  David Trzebiatowski           12  Waupaca                       23:05.5  7:26 
     90   85 7827  Brooks Burcaw                 12  Elk Mound                     23:13.5  7:29 
     91   86 8016  Nathan Jondreau                9  Rice Lake                     23:13.7  7:29 
     92   87 7828  Jacob Carstens                10  Elk Mound                     23:20.4  7:31 
     93   88 7995  Ethan Davis                   11  Osceola                       23:27.8  7:34 
     94      7782  Ty Hewett                      9  Eau Claire North              23:52.9  7:42 
     95   89 8034  John Saari                    11  Waupaca                       24:01.8  7:45 
     96   90 8028  Andrew Chen                   10  Waupaca                       24:49.7  8:00 
     97   91 7694  Jace Ridgeway                 10  Durand                        24:50.0  8:00 
     98   92 7945  Riley Schwennsen               9  Mondovi                       25:47.1  8:18 
     99   93 7833  Weston Schram                  9  Elk Mound                     26:21.6  8:30 
    100   94 7686  Brody Bechel                  11  Durand                        26:39.4  8:35 
    101   95 7946  Ryan Shafter                   9  Mondovi                       26:42.0  8:36 
    102      7832  Dru Schiszik                  10  Elk Mound                     26:47.6  8:38 
    103   96 7627  Josh Lenz                     12  Altoona                       27:59.8  9:01 
    104   97 7940  Rafe Frost                    10  Mondovi                       30:49.4  9:56 
    105   98 7687  Kobin Bechel                  11  Durand                        31:20.6 10:06 
    106   99 7813  Riley Catt                     9  Eau Claire Regis              33:36.9 10:50 
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       1.    41  Hudson                                     (17:07.5  85:37.5 1:42.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Theodore Pennycook        11 16:36.2
       2      3  Ryan Keller               10 16:37.0
       3      4  Zachery Waterman          12 16:42.5
       4      8  Jager Ruedebusch          12 17:23.3
       5     24  Ethan Swanson             11 18:18.5
       6   ( 31) Sy Ebben                  11 18:38.9
       7   ( 43) Ben Davis                 11 19:11.9

       2.    60  Menomonie                                  (17:37.3  88:06.3 0:43.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Grant Burns               12 17:12.2
       2      9  Evan Olson                10 17:35.0
       3     11  Logan Topper               9 17:36.8
       4     16  Peter Cimino              12 17:47.0
       5     17  Ben Bowman                12 17:55.3
       6   ( 22) Owen Pelzel               10 18:11.5
       7   ( 30) Luke Ray                  11 18:37.5

       3.   112  Eau Claire Memorial                        (17:58.6  89:53.0 2:58.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Will Pongonis             10 15:56.1
       2     13  Luke Beeksma              12 17:40.5
       3     29  Noah Sylvester            11 18:34.8
       4     32  Jackson Seibel            10 18:46.6
       5     37  Henry Miller              11 18:55.0
       6   ( 45) Shane Condit               9 19:14.3
       7   ( 46) Harrison Dallman          12 19:14.8

       4.   119  Holmen                                     (18:17.2  91:25.9 1:17.7)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Matthew Hoff              10 17:39.2
       2     19  Josiah Kulmaczewski       11 18:02.7
       3     23  Spencer Lowman            11 18:15.6
       4     27  Jon Rosenow               12 18:31.5
       5     38  Hudson Moss                9 18:56.9
       6   ( 42) Rex Lancaster              9 19:11.0
       7   ( 47) Dylan Whiteaker           12 19:23.4

       5.   168  Osceola                                    (18:44.5  93:42.1 1:49.8)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Bryce McDonald             9 17:42.8
       2     21  Kaden Tinney              12 18:06.0
       3     40  Everett Sauve             10 19:06.6
       4     44  Archer Utke               11 19:14.1
       5     49  Landon Peterson            9 19:32.6
       6   ( 72) Chase Klein               11 21:32.4
       7   ( 88) Ethan Davis               11 23:27.8

       6.   189  Altoona                                    (19:01.8  95:08.9 1:06.9)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Jude Kane                 12 18:28.6
       2     33  Drew Kretz                10 18:50.0
       3     39  Ethan Michels             11 19:04.5
       4     41  Isaac Vircks              11 19:10.3
       5     50  Solomon Simao             12 19:35.5
       6   ( 96) Josh Lenz                 12 27:59.8
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       7.   197  New Richmond                               (19:01.0  95:04.7 2:05.1)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Tae Herron                11 17:43.8
       2     18  Jack Hughes               11 17:58.3
       3     53  Nathan Westmoreland       12 19:44.9
       4     55  Carter Larson             10 19:48.8
       5     56  Hayden Balduc             12 19:48.9
       6   ( 58) Ethan Perez Mora           9 19:56.5
       7   ( 59) Luke Kamish               12 20:00.1

       8.   243  Rice Lake                                  (19:48.3  99:01.5 4:43.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Carter Kucko              11 17:03.1
       2     35  Austin Prince             11 18:50.8
       3     57  Peter Montgomery          12 19:50.5
       4     71  Jacob Jondreau            12 21:30.8
       5     74  Porter Corbin             10 21:46.3
       6   ( 77) Simon Naiberg             12 21:53.6
       7   ( 86) Nathan Jondreau            9 23:13.7

       9.   246  Chippewa Falls                             (19:35.7  97:58.1 2:54.6)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Cole Gilles               10 17:35.2
       2     52  Henry Fish                10 19:41.7
       3     60  Austin Kruger             12 20:00.6
       4     61  Micah Uttecht             11 20:10.8
       5     63  Kadyn Voigt               11 20:29.8
       6   ( 64) Evan Mast                 10 20:55.4
       7   ( 76) Cooper Buckley            12 21:52.5

      10.   264  Eau Claire North                           (20:03.7  100:18.2 2:49.1)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Gabe Dunn                 11 18:33.7
       2     48  Ryan Firari               10 19:24.4
       3     51  Benjamin Daniels          12 19:40.3
       4     68  Jayden Schultz            10 21:17.0
       5     69  Aiden Knudtson            11 21:22.8
       6   ( 80) Charlie Nugent            11 22:24.8
       7   ( 81) Spencer Ward              12 22:37.6

      11.   280  Waupaca                                    (20:45.8  103:48.6 7:13.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Owen Lencki               12 16:48.1
       2     36  Gus Olson                 11 18:51.4
       3     66  Aj Nimmer                 12 21:01.8
       4     84  David Trzebiatowski       12 23:05.5
       5     89  John Saari                11 24:01.8
       6   ( 90) Andrew Chen               10 24:49.7

      12.   322  Eau Claire Regis                           (21:06.5  105:32.1 4:17.7)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Dominic Santine           11 18:20.9
       2     62  Mark Patchin               9 20:28.8
       3     70  Austin Bollman             9 21:26.2
       4     82  Holden Caporusso          12 22:37.6
       5     83  Keelan Reid                9 22:38.6
       6   ( 99) Riley Catt                 9 33:36.9
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      13.   337  Durand                                     (23:56.9  119:44.413:16.3)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Connor Davidson           11 18:04.3
       2     34  Alex Brantner             11 18:50.1
       3     91  Jace Ridgeway             10 24:50.0
       4     94  Brody Bechel              11 26:39.4
       5     98  Kobin Bechel              11 31:20.6

      14.   376  Elk Mound                                  (21:56.5  109:42.1 2:14.8)
     ====================================================
       1     65  Keston Niven               9 20:58.7
       2     73  Hudson Banazac            10 21:42.5
       3     75  Blake Niska               10 21:51.3
       4     78  Dalton Banaszak           11 21:56.1
       5     85  Brooks Burcaw             12 23:13.5
       6   ( 87) Jacob Carstens            10 23:20.4
       7   ( 93) Weston Schram              9 26:21.6

      15.   387  Mondovi                                    (23:10.3  115:51.3 6:54.9)
     ====================================================
       1     54  Arthur Mathis             10 19:47.1
       2     67  Quin Sandberg             10 21:14.1
       3     79  Jaxon Cooke               12 22:21.0
       4     92  Riley Schwennsen           9 25:47.1
       5     95  Ryan Shafter               9 26:42.0
       6   ( 97) Rafe Frost                10 30:49.4
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7863  Casey Horman                   9  Holmen                        19:04.2  6:09 
      2    2 7755  Bryar Stordahl                 9  Eau Claire Memorial           19:10.1  6:11 
      3    3 7732  Levi Frank                    12  Eau Claire Memorial           19:20.2  6:14 
      4    4 7733  Miguel Fromm                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           19:25.6  6:16 
      5    5 7398  Nate Anderson                 11  Hudson                        19:32.8  6:18 
      6    6 7921  Kaiden Gransee-Tatge          11  Menomonie                     19:37.2  6:19 
      7    7 6179  Joshua Spors                  11  Hudson                        19:39.7  6:20 
      8    8 7495  Samuel Schmidtknecht          12  Hudson                        19:45.0  6:22 
      9    9 7924  OLIVER Kerze                   9  Menomonie                     19:46.4  6:22 
     10   10 7725  Conner Blade                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           19:52.2  6:24 
     11   11 7931  Ben Seguin                    11  Menomonie                     19:53.9  6:25 
     12   12 7918  Cole Christenson              11  Menomonie                     19:57.2  6:26 
     13   13 7876  Luke Steen                    10  Holmen                        20:05.6  6:29 
     14   14 7465  Kian Siwicki                  12  Hudson                        20:08.0  6:29 
     15   15 7969  Eden Henning                  12  New Richmond                  20:17.5  6:32 
     16   16 6180  Connor Stolhberg              10  Hudson                        20:18.6  6:33 
     17   17 7983  Walker Waidelich              10  New Richmond                  20:19.3  6:33 
     18   18 7405  Zach Alder-Nussbaum           12  Hudson                        20:27.6  6:36 
     19   19 7726  Carson Bramwell               10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:37.9  6:39 
     20   20 6178  Mack Slanger                  10  Hudson                        20:41.2  6:40 
     21   21 7743  Carson McCutcheon             12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:44.6  6:41 
     22   22 7868  Oscar Michel                   9  Holmen                        20:46.2  6:42 
     23   23 7741  Oliver Malone                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:48.8  6:42 
     24   24 7961  Mason Allen                   10  New Richmond                  20:50.9  6:43 
     25   25 7935  Derek Weber                   12  Menomonie                     20:51.4  6:43 
     26      7730  Isaac Durkee                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           20:52.4  6:44 
     27      7736  Matthew Jasicki               10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:53.7  6:44 
     28   26 7965  Alex Fischer                  11  New Richmond                  20:54.8  6:44 
     29   27 7860  Drew Hagen                     9  Holmen                        20:56.7  6:45 
     30   28 7964  Benjamin Dittman              12  New Richmond                  20:57.1  6:45 
     31   29 7871  Loe Pingree                    9  Holmen                        21:00.5  6:46 
     32      7424  Elias Barlow                   9  Hudson                        21:03.6  6:47 
     33   30 7879  Cayden Veng                   12  Holmen                        21:05.9  6:48 
     34   31 7870  Tyler Mossman                  9  Holmen                        21:11.6  6:50 
     35   32 7927  Asher Pelzel                   9  Menomonie                     21:15.1  6:51 
     36      7864  Torin Houston                 10  Holmen                        21:18.7  6:52 
     37      7875  Noah Simonson                  9  Holmen                        21:19.3  6:52 
     38      7762  Micah Zwiefelhofer            12  Eau Claire Memorial           21:20.0  6:52 
     39      7389  Tyler Axel                     9  Hudson                        21:23.2  6:54 
     40      7414  Evan Boettcher                 9  Hudson                        21:24.3  6:54 
     41   33 7914  Kieran Bignell                12  Menomonie                     21:39.1  6:59 
     42      7859  Alex Guggenbuel               12  Holmen                        21:43.0  7:00 
     43      7721  Trevor Bauer                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:47.9  7:01 
     44      7882  Caleb Wyss                    11  Holmen                        21:49.2  7:02 
     45      7861  Brody Hillman                 10  Holmen                        21:51.6  7:03 
     46      7746  Sam Niendorf                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           21:55.9  7:04 
     47      7719  Liam Anderson                  9  Eau Claire Memorial           21:58.6  7:05 
     48      7934  Balian Viana                  11  Menomonie                     21:59.1  7:05 
     49   34 7655  Caleb Clark                   12  Chippewa Falls                22:00.8  7:06 
     50   35 7673  Jacob Torkelson               10  Chippewa Falls                22:17.4  7:11 
     51      7929  Chase Pember                   9  Menomonie                     22:18.3  7:11 
     52   36 7785  Jack Hundt                    10  Eau Claire North              22:19.5  7:12 
     53   37 7674  Kevin Torkelson               10  Chippewa Falls                22:24.0  7:13 
     54      7738  Zachary Kimball               10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:37.7  7:17 
     55      7873  Brennen Schloegel             10  Holmen                        22:43.5  7:19 
     56      7925  ETHAN Nyirongo                 9  Menomonie                     22:44.8  7:20 
     57      7878  Miles Vang                    10  Holmen                        22:49.9  7:21 
     58   38 7651  Eric Andreo                   12  Chippewa Falls                22:51.1  7:22 
     59   39 7670  Wyatt Schafer                 12  Chippewa Falls                22:55.1  7:23 
     60      7834  Jack Stroh                     9  Elk Mound                     22:56.3  7:23 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      7740  Maxwell Louis-Kohn            12  Eau Claire Memorial           22:57.0  7:24 
     62   40 7660  Brody Kline                   12  Chippewa Falls                23:00.5  7:25 
     63   41 7968  Aydin Hanson                  10  New Richmond                  23:01.9  7:25 
     64      7933  Mason Turner                  12  Menomonie                     23:02.0  7:25 
     65      7754  Keegan Smith                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           23:02.8  7:26 
     66      7722  Jed Becker                     9  Eau Claire Memorial           23:06.5  7:27 
     67   42 7671  Nathaniel Shilts               9  Chippewa Falls                23:18.7  7:31 
     68      7731  Tony Forsythe                 11  Eau Claire Memorial           23:19.7  7:31 
     69      7913  TIMOTHY Berends                9  Menomonie                     23:19.9  7:31 
     70   43 7794  Jordan Ranilla                10  Eau Claire North              23:21.8  7:32 
     71      7724  Keagan Black                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           23:26.6  7:33 
     72      7667  Gabriel Nitz                   9  Chippewa Falls                23:27.2  7:33 
     73      7751  Nolan Roff                    10  Eau Claire Memorial           23:27.6  7:34 
     74      7877  Alex Vang                      9  Holmen                        23:28.3  7:34 
     75   44 7966  Westin Gerkink                10  New Richmond                  23:36.9  7:37 
     76      7742  Asher Mangrum                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           23:39.1  7:37 
     77   45 7624  Logan Henrichs                10  Altoona                       23:39.6  7:37 
     78      7976  Benny Mehls                   10  New Richmond                  23:45.6  7:39 
     79      7857  Christian Brickner            10  Holmen                        23:47.7  7:40 
     80   46 7793  Jack Ranilla                  10  Eau Claire North              23:50.8  7:41 
     81      7691  Jay Hoyt                       9  Durand                        23:57.3  7:43 
     82      7855  Brody Baardseth                9  Holmen                        23:57.9  7:43 
     83      7747  Amos Nowlan                    9  Eau Claire Memorial           24:04.3  7:45 
     84      7972  Noah Johnson                  10  New Richmond                  24:11.7  7:48 
     85      7963  Manuel Cisneros               11  New Richmond                  24:23.5  7:52 
     86   47 7779  Everett Dragert               10  Eau Claire North              24:23.6  7:52 
     87      7982  Keagan Sass                   10  New Richmond                  24:26.3  7:52 
     88      7729  Logan Dunbar                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           24:28.6  7:53 
     89      7758  Caden Vincent                 12  Eau Claire Memorial           24:31.9  7:54 
     90   48 7776  Eliot Cole                    12  Eau Claire North              24:52.8  8:01 
     91   49 7631  Bennett Tryba                  9  Altoona                       24:57.9  8:03 
     92   50 7788  Elijah Knutson                12  Eau Claire North              25:02.6  8:04 
     93   51 7629  Carter Schleusner             10  Altoona                       25:08.4  8:06 
     94      7672  Griffen Steinmentz            10  Chippewa Falls                25:11.7  8:07 
     95      7661  Andrew Kressin                12  Chippewa Falls                25:30.4  8:13 
     96      7735  Grayson Gilleland             10  Eau Claire Memorial           25:56.8  8:22 
     97      7475  Richard Desvousges             9  Hudson                        26:00.6  8:23 
     98      7831  Aidan Schindler               12  Elk Mound                     26:02.6  8:23 
     99      7749  Carsten Poss                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           26:07.9  8:25 
    100      7720  Evan Artisensi                12  Eau Claire Memorial           26:09.5  8:26 
    101      7668  Jalen Rose                    11  Chippewa Falls                26:14.3  8:27 
    102      7653  Jack Bremness                  9  Chippewa Falls                26:14.5  8:27 
    103      8014  Thomas James                  10  Rice Lake                     26:41.7  8:36 
    104      7835  Nels Tanula                   12  Elk Mound                     27:22.1  8:49 
    105      7688  Nathan Berger                  9  Durand                        27:23.4  8:49 
    106   52 7789  Brock Krueger                 10  Eau Claire North              27:36.6  8:54 
    107      7912  Trenton Anderson              12  Menomonie                     27:37.3  8:54 
    108      7750  Keegan Risler                 12  Eau Claire Memorial           27:43.3  8:56 
    109      7923  RYAN Hulbert                   9  Menomonie                     27:43.7  8:56 
    110      7650  Noah Ackmann                  11  Chippewa Falls                27:49.7  8:58 
    111      7669  Nolan Sazama                   9  Chippewa Falls                27:51.3  8:58 
    112      7795  Shayne Schene                 10  Eau Claire North              27:52.5  8:59 
    113      7656  Quinn Demuth                  10  Chippewa Falls                27:52.8  8:59 
    114      8030  Fisher Ferkett                11  Waupaca                       28:04.4  9:03 
    115      7760  Nico Wheeler                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           28:17.1  9:07 
    116      7786  Nathaniel Irlapati             9  Eau Claire North              28:25.9  9:10 
    117      7880  Jacky Ver Steeg                9  Holmen                        28:39.7  9:14 
    118      7858  James Gonzales                10  Holmen                        28:41.7  9:15 
    119   53 7623  Brennan Dutton                 9  Altoona                       28:48.8  9:17 
    120      7659  Adam Guest                    11  Chippewa Falls                29:01.2  9:21 
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
    121      7967  Daniel Hansen                  9  New Richmond                  29:15.4  9:25 
    122      7874  Trystin Seidel                 9  Holmen                        29:49.9  9:37 
    123      7784  Giovanni Hinojasa              9  Eau Claire North              30:07.6  9:42 
    124   54 7622  Matthew Bucki                  9  Altoona                       30:12.9  9:44 
    125      7791  Landon Moldenhauer             9  Eau Claire North              30:40.3  9:53 
    126      7478  Brad Hutter                   10  Hudson                        30:50.9  9:56 
    127      7922  Peyton Gregerson              10  Menomonie                     31:00.7  9:59 
    128      7778  Caleb Daniels                  9  Eau Claire North              31:20.0 10:06 
    129      7783  Harrison Hicks                10  Eau Claire North              31:21.4 10:06 
    130      7798  Davis Weideman                10  Eau Claire North              31:52.2 10:16 
    131      7419  Jeffrey Bowles                 9  Hudson                        32:36.4 10:30 
    132      7979  Thomas Salter                  9  New Richmond                  33:02.9 10:39 
    133      8035  Hugo Siporski                 10  Waupaca                       33:03.1 10:39 
    134      7664  Kizeng Lor                    11  Chippewa Falls                34:35.3 11:08 
    135      8029  James Couillard               12  Waupaca                       36:25.5 11:44 
    136      7652  Gabriel Boyea                 10  Chippewa Falls                38:07.1 12:17 
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       1.    38  Eau Claire Memorial                        (19:41.2  98:26.0 1:27.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Bryar Stordahl             9 19:10.1
       2      3  Levi Frank                12 19:20.2
       3      4  Miguel Fromm              11 19:25.6
       4     10  Conner Blade              12 19:52.2
       5     19  Carson Bramwell           10 20:37.9
       6   ( 21) Carson McCutcheon         12 20:44.6
       7   ( 23) Oliver Malone             10 20:48.8

       2.    50  Hudson                                     (19:52.9  99:24.1 0:45.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Nate Anderson             11 19:32.8
       2      7  Joshua Spors              11 19:39.7
       3      8  Samuel Schmidtknecht      12 19:45.0
       4     14  Kian Siwicki              12 20:08.0
       5     16  Connor Stolhberg          10 20:18.6
       6   ( 18) Zach Alder-Nussbaum       12 20:27.6
       7   ( 20) Mack Slanger              10 20:41.2

       3.    63  Menomonie                                  (20:01.3  100:06.1 1:14.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kaiden Gransee-Tatge      11 19:37.2
       2      9  OLIVER Kerze               9 19:46.4
       3     11  Ben Seguin                11 19:53.9
       4     12  Cole Christenson          11 19:57.2
       5     25  Derek Weber               12 20:51.4
       6   ( 32) Asher Pelzel               9 21:15.1
       7   ( 33) Kieran Bignell            12 21:39.1

       4.    92  Holmen                                     (20:22.7  101:53.2 1:56.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Casey Horman               9 19:04.2
       2     13  Luke Steen                10 20:05.6
       3     22  Oscar Michel               9 20:46.2
       4     27  Drew Hagen                 9 20:56.7
       5     29  Loe Pingree                9 21:00.5
       6   ( 30) Cayden Veng               12 21:05.9
       7   ( 31) Tyler Mossman              9 21:11.6

       5.   110  New Richmond                               (20:40.0  103:19.6 0:39.6)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Eden Henning              12 20:17.5
       2     17  Walker Waidelich          10 20:19.3
       3     24  Mason Allen               10 20:50.9
       4     26  Alex Fischer              11 20:54.8
       5     28  Benjamin Dittman          12 20:57.1
       6   ( 41) Aydin Hanson              10 23:01.9
       7   ( 44) Westin Gerkink            10 23:36.9

       6.   183  Chippewa Falls                             (22:29.7  112:28.4 0:54.3)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Caleb Clark               12 22:00.8
       2     35  Jacob Torkelson           10 22:17.4
       3     37  Kevin Torkelson           10 22:24.0
       4     38  Eric Andreo               12 22:51.1
       5     39  Wyatt Schafer             12 22:55.1
       6   ( 40) Brody Kline               12 23:00.5
       7   ( 42) Nathaniel Shilts           9 23:18.7



                                         Husky Invitational
                     Tower Ridge County Recreational Area - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           August 31, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   220  Eau Claire North                           (23:45.7  118:48.5 2:33.3)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Jack Hundt                10 22:19.5
       2     43  Jordan Ranilla            10 23:21.8
       3     46  Jack Ranilla              10 23:50.8
       4     47  Everett Dragert           10 24:23.6
       5     48  Eliot Cole                12 24:52.8
       6   ( 50) Elijah Knutson            12 25:02.6
       7   ( 52) Brock Krueger             10 27:36.6

       8.   252  Altoona                                    (26:33.6  132:47.6 6:33.3)
     ====================================================
       1     45  Logan Henrichs            10 23:39.6
       2     49  Bennett Tryba              9 24:57.9
       3     51  Carter Schleusner         10 25:08.4
       4     53  Brennan Dutton             9 28:48.8
       5     54  Matthew Bucki              9 30:12.9


